
 

 

 

 

 

 

Season 1 

1/1 - 4/30 

10/22 - 12/20 

Midweek  

Weekend  

 

 

Season 2 

5/1-10/21 

12/21 - 12/30 

Midweek 

Weekend 
 

 

Special Dates 

12/31 

3/16 & 3/17 

4/13 & 4/14

  

2018 Daily Room Rates 
JFK 

King-size bed 

Fireplace 

Two-person 

Jacuzzi 

Refrigerator 

 
 

 

$141 

$159 

 

 

 

 
 

$158 

$169 

 
 

$209 

$189 

Special Rates Apply 

Double-Queen  

Fireside  

Two Queen beds 

Fireplace 

Wet Bar 

Refrigerator 

 
 

 

$119 

$136 

 

 

 

 
 

$124 

$139 

 
 

$162 

$159 

Special Rates Apply 

Jacuzzi  Room 

King-size bed 

Jacuzzi bathtub 

Refrigerator 

 

 

 
 

 

$131 

$149 

 

 

 

 
 

$148 

$159 

 
 

$199 

$185 

Special Rates Apply 

Deluxe King or  

Double Queen 

One King-size or 

Two Queen-size 

beds 

Refrigerator 

 
 

 

$97 

$106 

 

 

 

 
 

$104 

$118 

 
 

$132 

$132 

Special Rates Apply 

Room Reservation Policy 

Credit card guarantee or advance deposit required. 

72 hours cancellation notice required. 

Reservations cancelled less than 72 hours in advance  

will be charged for the first night’s room and taxes.  

Rates listed are for single or double occupancy. 

Additional person charge is $5 per night. 

Check-in……………………………….….Anytime after 3 P.M. 

Check-out …………………………………………………..12 Noon 

Free Full Breakfast Monday - Friday Mornings 

(except holidays) 

Indoor Pool & Jacuzzi 

Fine-Dining Restaurant & Lounge 

Amenities Available 

 Free High Speed Wireless Internet 

 All Non-smoking rooms 

 Handicap accessible rooms 

 Fireplaces/Refrigerators/Wetbars 

 Private Jacuzzis       Cribs-Rollaways 

 Voice Mail       Basic Cable TV 

Doherty Hotel 1-877-236-4378 


