2018 Daily Room Rates

	Deluxe King or	Double-Queen	Jacuzzi Room	JFK
	Double Queen	Fireside	King-size bed	King-size bed
	One King-size or	Two Queen beds	Jacuzzi bathtub	Fireplace
	Two Queen-size	Fireplace	Refrigerator	Two-person
	beds	Wet Bar		Jacuzzi
	Refrigerator	Refrigerator		Refrigerator
Season 1				
1/1 - 4/30				
10/22 - 12/20			Ć121	Ć4.44
Midweek	\$97	\$119	\$131	\$141
Weekend	\$106	\$136	\$149	\$159
Season 2				
5/1-10/21				
12/21 - 12/30				
Midweek	\$104	\$124	\$148	\$158
Weekend	\$118	\$139	\$159	\$169
Special Dates				
12/31	\$132	\$162	\$199	\$209
3/16 & 3/17	\$132	\$159	\$185	\$189
4/13 & 4/14	Special Rates Apply	Special Rates Apply	Special Rates Apply	Special Rates Apply

Room Reservation Policy

(except holidays)

Indoor Pool & Jacuzzi Fine-Dining Restaurant & Lounge Amenities Available

- Free High Speed Wireless Internet
 - All Non-smoking rooms
 - Handicap accessible rooms
- Fireplaces/Refrigerators/Wetbars
- Private Jacuzzis Cribs-Rollaways
 - ♣ Voice Mail ♣ Basic Cable TV

Doherty Hotel 1-877-236-4378